Development priorities for the province include 
unlocking the Special Economic Zone in Moses 
Kotane, expanding airports in Mahikeng and 
Pilanesberg, reintroducing railway routes, and 
boosting agriculture, tourism, and manufacturing.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features:

[...]

by The Executor in the Estate Late LAMBERTUS PETRUS 
VISSER, ESTATE NUMBER  2197/1992, IN FAVOUR of L P V 
BELEGGINGS PROPRIETARY LIMITED, NO 92/00452/07 in 
respect of REMAINING EXTENT OF ERF 853 RUSTENBURG 
TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., NORTH WEST 
PROVINCE, MEASURING 1844 (ONE THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED AND FORTY FOUR) square metres, which has been 
lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA, LILIAN NGOYI STREET, BEREA PARK 
PRETORIA, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the publication

[...]

BALJU VAN DIE LANDDROSHOF VIR DIE DISTRIK KOSTER EN 
SWARTRUGGENS in favour of SWARTRUGGENS PLAASLIKE 
OORGANGSRAAD (now known as the Kgetlengrivier Local 
Municipality) in respect of ERF 501 RODEON TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.P., NORTH-WEST PROVINCE 
MEASURING 1487 (ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 
EIGHTY SEVEN) SQUARE METRES HELD BY DEED OF 
TRANSFER T45504/1999 which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds: North Gauteng at Pretoria within two weeks from the date